
10.20 Morning Star: Dick
Haymes
10.30 From the Hit Parades
11. 0 Evergreen Melodies12.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Favourite Melodies
.30 This\and That
0 Classical Music: Variations
Thirty-two Variations in A
Minor

3. 9 Norwegian Dances, Op. 35
Grieg

3.30 Star: of the Air4. 0 Something For All
4.30 Children’s Session: Onceae a Time4. These Were Popular5.15 Rawicz and Landaur
6. 0 Sports Review
6.15 Cheerful Tunes
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.15 Marching Time7.30 Evening Programme
"Officer Crosby"

7.44 Nova-cord and Hammond
8. 0 Songs and Songwriters
8.30 "This is London: TheInner Suburb"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Swing and Sway
9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
10. 0 N.Z. Bowling Results
10.10 Listen and Relax 4

10.30 Close down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS9. Songs for Sale
Layton and Johnstone

9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10..0 Music For All: Schubert
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: AntonyArensky (composer)
11. 0 Cricket: Plunket © ShieldMatch, Otagy v. Canterbury
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Cricket: Otago y. Can-terbury2.4 Cricket: Otago y, Canter-bury
2.15 Starlight
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Cricket: Otago v. Canter-bury3.15 Sweet Serenade
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in E Flat for Piano,Violin, Viola and ’Cello
(3rd of series) Schumann
Lebensturme, Op. 144

Schubert
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Robin-gon Crusoe"65.0 Cricket: Otago vy. Canter-bury
5.15 Strict Tempo6.0 Stumps Score, Plunket
Shield Match, Otago vy. Canter-
bury
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Streamline
8.0 With Dick Colyin and his
Band
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 The Vaughn Monroe Show9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 A Masque of Reason, a
metaphysical poem by the emin-
ent American poet Robert Frost
(BBC Production),

10.0 N.Z. Bowls "Championships10.10 Harry James and his Or-
chestra
10.360 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZNO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
4.30 p.m. From Musical Comedy
4.45 At the. Console5. 0 The Nat. Shilkret Orches-
5.15 Music Hall Memories
6. 0 Music from Latin America6.15 Bing Crosby6.30 Something Old, Something
A Just for You
7.14 The Rhythm Makers7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
ComposersSir Edward Elgar and the Lon-
don Symphony OrchestraBavarian Dance No. 3 Elgar
8. 4 Albert Sammons (violin)and William Murdoch (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, Op. 82

Eigar8.30 Mark Raphael (baritone)It Was a Lover and Wie I aectee en)the, etreO Mistress.Mine ,
Take, O Take Lips
Away
Come Away DeathFear No More the Heat o’ the
Sun Quilter8.41 Sir Thomas Beecham and

the London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Eventyr (Once Upon a Time)

Delius
i?) The Music of Manhattan5 "A Story to Remember"30 It’s Swing Time0. 0 Centennial Survey: Newsand Views of. Dunedin
Close down

9.
9.1
9.
1

a
aNf22!INVERCARGILL80 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. _LONDON NEWS
9. 4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Hits from Ray Noble
9.31 Variety Bandbox
10. O ‘Devotional Service
10.18 ,When Cobb and Co, WasKing
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12..0 Lunch. Music
2. Op.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Russia Symphonic Poem

Balakirev
Boris Godounoy MoussorgskyYablochko GliereVisions Fugitives, Op. 22

ProkofieffPolka Shostakovitch
3. 0 Songtime: Ashmoor Burch
(baritone) :

3.15 Music You'll Remember
|
(first presentation)
3.30 Music Whilg You Work4. 0 Irish Interlude
4.15 Thesaurus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: "CoralIsland" and Hobbies
5. 0 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "Smoke"
8.28 Music from the Ballet
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra

none em ce
9.34 "Joe on the Trail’
10. 0 N.Z, Bowls Championships
10.10 Modern Variety
Navier Cugat and his OrchestraFrank Sinatra
Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye(light piano)
Dinah Shore
Felix Mendelssohn and his Ser-enaders
Phil Harris and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

Friday. January 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. | Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:7.32 am. 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.IZ ane.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 The Woodileys11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Bright Lunch Music: With
a Bracket from Johnny Denisand his Novelty Quartet1. Op.m. Afternoon Music
Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Home Service Session
)8. 0 Carroll Gibbons and his

4.0 Gracie Fields Entertains
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom Presents a
Song Session6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)
7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Franz Liszt and Caroline De St.
Cricq
7.45 Romance of FamousJewels: Emeraids of Monte-
zuma
First Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and BettyHawaiian Music
Reserved

3 Our Most Popular Records
Musical Variety0. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill

Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Lew
Stone
10.30 Favourites in Melody11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Musio12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Kings of the Keyboard
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)10.30 Leyend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Woodleys11. 5 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. 1 p.m, Mirthful Mealtime
Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 The Lass From Lancashire:
Gracie
3.30 Light Orchestral Music4.30 Love Songs with Sandler
4.45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rhythm Paradeee Till the End of Time:Hector Berlioz and Harriet
_ Smithson4.30 Kenny Baker
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: Treasure of Petrossa
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Betty.30 Woodland Sketches45 Guest Announcer
0 Deanna Durbin
0 Jack Leonard Sings5 Skitch Henderson Entertains
10. QO Dance Recordings10.30 Preview of To-morrow’sSports
11. 0 United We Stand: Sinatra
and Stordahl
12. 0 Close down

Sporting Previews are one of
the regular Friday night fea-tures in the ZB programmes.At 9.45 p.m. from 2ZA; at 10.0
p.m. from 1ZB and 3ZB; and
at 10.30 p.m. from 2ZB and
4ZB.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. Oam. Break o’ Day Music7. 0 Pucker Up and Whistle ;8. 0 Breakfast Club withHill
9. 0 Morning Recipe session"

(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Queen’s Hail Light Orch-estra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:A Man Came Riding10.45 The Woodleys11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Molly)3.0 Favourites in Song: DavidLloyd and the Welsh Guards3.15 Orchestral Interlude: TheDavid Rose Strings3.30 Lew White’s Musical Dra-matizations4.0 Marching with Phil. Green’s
Orchestra

2

4.30 Gay Parade
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-ing the South Island6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance-of FamousJewels: The Mysterious OpalWhich Never Existed6.45 Tunes of the Timesa0 Till the End. of Time:Mozart
7.30 Recordings
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Edith Lorand and Her Or-chestra
8.45 Souvenir9.-0 Afterglow9.15 Variety9.30 Piano Time
9.45 Harmony Lane10. O Sports Preview (the Toff)10.30 The World of Motoring11. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Or-chestra
11.15. Interlude with DorothySquires11.30 Tranquil Tempo12. 0 Close down
n

AZ.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start tho Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star .9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Once Upon a Time-pre-
senting Melodies of Yesterday
9.45 Reminiscences of theStreet Singer: Arthur Tracey10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Woodleys11.5 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes1.30 Maori Musical Memories2. % The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session(Wyn) ;3.0 Milt Herth Trio, Crosby,and Art Tatum
3.30 Talkie Tunes4.0 Modern Variety \
4.45 The Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon |

7. 0 Till the End of Time:Richard and Minna Wagner7. Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Ghost of Honour, by PamelaJohnson
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Ballad Time8. There Ain't no Fairies9. 0 International Novelty Or-chestra
9.30 Two Gilberts," Barney Gal--- braiths Quartette, and Girls ofthe Golden West10. 0 The Pace that Kills10.30 Sporting Preview (BernieMcConnell!)11.15 Ina Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

In "Places and People" TeddyGrundy continues his tour ofthe South Island at 6 o'clockthis evening from 3ZB.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Daminion Weather Forecast
8.30 Variety9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Piana Playtime: Raie dat

4
| 9.45 Salute to Song: Frankterton10.0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story10.31 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime -Music by LouisLevy’s Orchestra, with LesAlien
6.15 Organ Echoes: Harold
Ramsay
6.30 New Songs for Sale6.45 Musical Miscellany7.0 Till the End of Time:
Robert and Clara Schumann

N

7.30 Light Variety
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club8.45 Singing For You: Victor
Male Chorus
9. 0 Music for Moderns9.15 Reserved
9.32 Vil Play To You: AlbertSandler (violin)945 Sport Preview (FredMurphy)10. 0 Close down

Friday Nocturne in which the
tones .of the Novachord blend
with those of the piano is pre-
sented by 1ZB at 6.30 p.m. This
unusual musical programme en-
joys a wide popularity with
Auckland listeners,* * *
A pioneer in the field of film
music, Louis Levy and his Or-
chestra, will play Tea Time
Music from 2ZA at 6 o'clock this
evening.

DeReszke
@he=Komchbettes


